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7TOTAL DEL LISTADO:

0594 - PROFESORES DE MUSICA Y ARTES ESCENICASCuerpo
459-TEORIA TEATRALFUNCION:

7

052576561
024878066
010861832
029067444
074840076
009410708
025328646

D.N.I.

MATA RAMOS, ANDRES
GARCIA MARTIN, M ANGELES
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, NIEVES MARINA
ORTUÑO MARTINEZ, JOSEFA
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, BEGOÑA
LUIS NORIEGA, GEMMA
LINARES ARJONA, ANTONIO

Apellidos y nombre

 29,1633
 27,7748
 20,5534
 20,9697
 1,5964
 0,0000
 0,0000

 I
 5,0000
 2,0000
 4,0000
 4,0000
 7,4000
 4,0000
 0,0000

II
 9,7200
 8,4600
 7,4800
 3,8732
 1,6800
 0,4200
 1,1200

III

 43,8833
 38,2348
 32,0334
 28,8429
 10,6764
 4,4200
 1,1200

BAREMO

 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000

NOTA
Opos.

 43,8833
 38,2348
 32,0334
 28,8429
 10,6764
 4,4200
 1,1200

TOTAL

Total por función:

23/11/15
APARTADOS

Convocatoria

V
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000


